Fourteenth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Moffat, Routt, and Grand Counties)
Effective: January 2026

Name Party Atty. or Non-
Atty
Casey Quillen U Attorney
Staci Nichols R Non-Atty
Melinda Sherman U Attorney
Stephen Peters D Attorney
Patricia Sullivan U Non-Atty
Tim Wohlgenant U Non-Atty
Cassandra Baca U Non-Atty

Term Start Term End

01/01/23
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01/01/24
01/01/24
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01/01/26
01/01/26

12/31/28
12/31/28
12/31/29
12/31/29
12/31/30
12/31/31
12/31/31

County of
Residence

Routt
Moffat
Routt
Grand
Routt
Routt

Routt



