Fourteenth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Moffat, Routt, and Grand Counties) Effective: January 2026

Name	Party	Atty. or Non- Atty	Term Start	Term End	County of Residence
Casey Quillen	U	Attorney	01/01/23	12/31/28	Routt
Staci Nichols	R	Non-Atty	01/01/23	12/31/28	Moffat
Melinda Sherman	U	Attorney	01/01/24	12/31/29	Routt
Stephen Peters	D	Attorney	01/01/24	12/31/29	Grand
Patricia Sullivan	U	Non-Atty	01/01/25	12/31/30	Routt
Tim Wohlgenant	U	Non-Atty	01/01/26	12/31/31	Routt
Cassandra Baca	U	Non-Atty	01/01/26	12/31/31	Routt